
Ersatzteillistenname Baujahr Artikelnummer Bezeichnung

133713 - 0110  / 3901504953 Bandsäge HBS20X Dexter
133713 - 0110  / 5901501905 Bandsäge HBS30 scheppach (DIY)
133713 - 0110  / 5901501958 Bandsäge HBS30X scheppach (DIY)
133713 - 0110  / 5901501955 Bandsäge HBS30 scheppach (DIY) Schweiz
133713 - 0110  / 5901501917 Bandsäge HBS30 scheppach (DIY)
133713 - 0110  / 3901504901 Bandsäge PX-BS-20X Practixx
133713 - 0110  / 59015019947 Bandsäge HBS30 scheppach (DIY) Großbritannien
133713 - 0110  / 59015159969 Bandsäge HBS30 scheppach (DIY)
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2015 4901504924 Bandsäge HBS20 scheppach (DIY) Frankreich
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2015 4901504901 Bandsäge HBS20 scheppach (DIY)
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2015 3401501901 Bandsäge SAR200 Kity (Baumarkt)
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2015 3401501901-900 Bandsäge SAR200 Kity
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2015 5901501903 Bandsäge HBS20 scheppach (DIY)
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2015 5901501969 Bandsäge HBS20 Koctas
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2015 5901501926 Bandsäge HBS20 Meec (Jula)
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2015 3901504987 Bandsäge XW068 Woodtec
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2015 5901501946 Bandsäge HBS20 scheppach (DIY) Großbritannien
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2015 3901504973 Bandsäge HBS20 Workzone
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2015 5901501904 Bandsäge HBS20 scheppach (DIY) Schweiz
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2015 3901504917 Bandsäge BS350 Kraft
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2015 3901504959 Bandsäge BS800 Toolson (Bauhaus) Schweiz
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2015 3901504958 Bandsäge BS800 Toolson (Bauhaus)
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2015 39015049917 Bandsäge HBS20 Workzone Titanium Großbritannien
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2015 39015049933 Bandsäge BS2000 primaster
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2015 3901511974 Bandsäge PBS350A1 Parkside LB1
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2015 3901511976 Bandsäge PBS350A1 Parkside LB3
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2015 3901511979 Bandsäge PBS350A1 Parkside Irland
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2015 3901511980 Bandsäge PBS350A1 Parkside LB7
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2015 39015119915 Bandsäge PBS350A1 Parkside LB8
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2015 39015119916 Bandsäge PBS350A1 Parkside LB6 -NL
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2015 39015049941 Bandsäge KBS20 Toolpro
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2015 3901511973 Bandsäge HBS20 Workzone Australien
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2015 5801501903 Bandsäge HBS20 scheppach black Schweiz
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2015 3901512974 Bandsäge PBS 350 A1 Parkside LB1
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2015 3901512976 Bandsäge PBS 350 A1 Parkside LB3
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2015 3901512977 Bandsäge PBS 350 A1 Parkside LB4
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2015 3901512978 Bandsäge PBS 350 A1 Parkside LB5
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2015 3901512979 Bandsäge PBS 350 A1 Parkside Irland
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2015 39015129916 Bandsäge PBS 350 A1 Parkside LB6 -NL
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2015 3901512980 Bandsäge PBS 350 A1 Parkside LB7
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2015 39015139943 Bandsäge HBS20 Workzone Irland
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2015 3901504959-70 Bandsäge BS800 Toolson - 230V 50Hz 250W
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2015 3901504958-70 Bandsäge BS800 Toolson - 230-240V 50Hz 250W
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2015 3901504958-50 Bandsäge HBS20 - 230V 50Hz 350W - Farbe/Bezeichnung abweichend
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2015 5901506946 Bandsäge HBS30 scheppach (DIY)
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2015 39015189949 Bandsäge HBS20 Ferrex Australien
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2015 5901510966 Bandsäge HBS30 scheppach (DIY) Türkei
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2015 3901504904 Bandsäge PX-BS-20 Practixx
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2017 4901504924 Bandsäge HBS20 scheppach (DIY) Frankreich
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2017 4901504901 Bandsäge HBS20 scheppach (DIY)
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2017 3401501901 Bandsäge SAR200 Kity (Baumarkt)
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2017 3401501901-900 Bandsäge SAR200 Kity
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2017 5901501903 Bandsäge HBS20 scheppach (DIY)
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2017 5901501969 Bandsäge HBS20 Koctas
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2017 5901501926 Bandsäge HBS20 Meec (Jula)
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2017 3901504987 Bandsäge XW068 Woodtec
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2017 5901501946 Bandsäge HBS20 scheppach (DIY) Großbritannien
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2017 5901501904 Bandsäge HBS20 scheppach (DIY) Schweiz
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2017 3901504917 Bandsäge BS350 Kraft
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2017 3901504959 Bandsäge BS800 Toolson (Bauhaus) Schweiz
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2017 3901504958 Bandsäge BS800 Toolson (Bauhaus)
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2017 39015049933 Bandsäge BS2000 primaster
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2017 3901511974 Bandsäge PBS350A1 Parkside LB1
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2017 3901511976 Bandsäge PBS350A1 Parkside LB3
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2017 3901511977 Bandsäge PBS350A1 Parkside LB4
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2017 3901511979 Bandsäge PBS350A1 Parkside Irland
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2017 3901511980 Bandsäge PBS350A1 Parkside LB7
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2017 39015119915 Bandsäge PBS350A1 Parkside LB8
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2017 39015119916 Bandsäge PBS350A1 Parkside LB6 -NL
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2017 39015049941 Bandsäge KBS20 Toolpro
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2017 3901511973 Bandsäge HBS20 Workzone Australien
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2017 5801501903 Bandsäge HBS20 scheppach black Schweiz
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2017 3901512974 Bandsäge PBS 350 A1 Parkside LB1



133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2017 3901512976 Bandsäge PBS 350 A1 Parkside LB3
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2017 3901512977 Bandsäge PBS 350 A1 Parkside LB4
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2017 3901512978 Bandsäge PBS 350 A1 Parkside LB5
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2017 3901512979 Bandsäge PBS 350 A1 Parkside Irland
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2017 39015129916 Bandsäge PBS 350 A1 Parkside LB6 -NL
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2017 3901512980 Bandsäge PBS 350 A1 Parkside LB7
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2017 39015129915 Bandsäge PBS 350 A1 Parkside LB8
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2017 39015139943 Bandsäge HBS20 Workzone Irland
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2017 39015139917 Bandsäge HBS20 Workzone Großbritannien
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2017 3901504959-70 Bandsäge BS800 Toolson - 230V 50Hz 250W
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2017 3901504958-70 Bandsäge BS800 Toolson - 230-240V 50Hz 250W
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2017 3901504958-50 Bandsäge HBS20 - 230V 50Hz 350W - Farbe/Bezeichnung abweichend
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2017 39015179949 Bandsäge HBS20 Ferrex
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2017 5801501986 Bandsäge HBS20 scheppach black
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2017 5901506946 Bandsäge HBS30 scheppach (DIY)
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2017 39015189949 Bandsäge HBS20 Ferrex Australien
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2017 5901510966 Bandsäge HBS30 scheppach (DIY) Türkei
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2017 3901504904 Bandsäge PX-BS-20 Practixx
133713 - 0110 ab 7 / 2017 59015019977 Bandsäge HBS30 scheppach (DIY)
133733 - 0110  / 3901521974 Bandsäge PBS350C3 Parkside LB1
133734 - 0110  / 3901511974 Bandsäge PBS350A1 Parkside LB1
133734 - 0110  / 3901511976 Bandsäge PBS350A1 Parkside LB3
133734 - 0110  / 3901511977 Bandsäge PBS350A1 Parkside LB4
133734 - 0110  / 3901511979 Bandsäge PBS350A1 Parkside Irland
133734 - 0110  / 3901511980 Bandsäge PBS350A1 Parkside LB7
133734 - 0110  / 39015119915 Bandsäge PBS350A1 Parkside LB8
133734 - 0110  / 39015119916 Bandsäge PBS350A1 Parkside LB6 -NL
133734 - 0110  / 3901512974 Bandsäge PBS 350 A1 Parkside LB1
133734 - 0110  / 3901512976 Bandsäge PBS 350 A1 Parkside LB3
133734 - 0110  / 3901512977 Bandsäge PBS 350 A1 Parkside LB4
133734 - 0110  / 3901512978 Bandsäge PBS 350 A1 Parkside LB5
133734 - 0110  / 3901512979 Bandsäge PBS 350 A1 Parkside Irland
133734 - 0110  / 39015129916 Bandsäge PBS 350 A1 Parkside LB6 -NL
133734 - 0110  / 3901512980 Bandsäge PBS 350 A1 Parkside LB7
133734 - 0110  / 39015129915 Bandsäge PBS 350 A1 Parkside LB8
133734 - 0110  / 3901516975 Bandsäge PBS350A1 Parkside LB2
133734 - 0110  / 3901516976 Bandsäge PBS350A1 Parkside LB3
133734 - 0110  / 3901516977 Bandsäge PBS350A1 Parkside LB4
133734 - 0110  / 3901516978 Bandsäge PBS350A1 Parkside LB5
133734 - 0110  / 3901516979 Bandsäge PBS350A1 Parkside LB6 -GB
133734 - 0110  / 39015169916 Bandsäge PBS350A1 Parkside LB6 -NL
133734 - 0110  / 3901516980 Bandsäge PBS350A1 Parkside LB7
133734 - 0110  / 39015169915 Bandsäge PBS350A1 Parkside LB8
133734 - 0110  / 3901516974 Bandsäge PBS350A1 Parkside LB1
133734 - 0110  / 3901516981 Bandsäge PBS350A1 Parkside Schweiz
133734 - 0110  / 39015169951 Bandsäge PBS350A1 Parkside LB6 -DK
133734 - 0110  / 3901511979-40 Bandsäge PBS350A1 350W 230V/50Hz 
133736 - 0110  / 5901513901 Bandsäge HBS25 scheppach (DIY)
133736 - 0110  / 59015139969 Bandsäge HBS25 scheppach (DIY)
133736 - 0110  / 5901513984 Bandsäge HBS25 scheppach (DIY) Schweiz
133736 - 0110  / 58015039944 Bandsäge BTBS20-BE scheppach black


